
REGION: AHMEDABAD                  ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-25                     Std: BALVATIKA 3                 DATE:19-04-2024                                    

RTE LOTTERY RESULT

S.No Candidate Name Father Name Caste

Post Lottery 

No./ Waiting 

No.

1 DARSH AMRATBHAI CHAUDHARY AMRAT BHAI OBC NCL 1

2 DEVVARDHANSINH RANA RAHULSINH VIRSINH EWS 2

3 RADHI POOBALARAYAN NICHOLAS SC 3

4 NAMYA HITESHBHAI AGRAVAT HITESH J AGRAVAT OBC-NCL 4

5 ADHYAYAN A INGOLE ASHOK Y INGOLE SC 5

6 HETVI ANANDBHAI MAKWANA  ANANDBHAI RAMESHBHAI MAKWANA SC 6

7 PRIYABEN BHATIYA ANIL KUMAR SC 7

8 JAIVAL DHANJIBHAI SOLANKI DHANJIBHAI SOLANKI SC 8

9 CHARVI TUSHARKUMAR VARIA TUSHARKUMAR C VARIA OBC NCL RTE WL-1

10 VAIBHAVI PRAKASHBHAI SUTARIYA PRAKASHBHAI SC RTE WL-2

11 SWAKSHARI AJINATH SHRISAT SHIRSAT AJINATH NAMDEO OBC-NLC RTE WL-3

12 GOSAI YUGGIRI SANJAYGIRI GOSAI SANJAYGIRI OBC-NCL RTE WL-4

13 SHREYAN PRASHANT CHAUHAN SC RTE WL-5

14 DHRUVUN PARMAR PARVINKUMAR PARMAR SC RTE WL-6

15 KUMU NITIN JADHAV NITIN JADHAV OBC-NCL RTE WL-7

16 NINAMA NIK KUMAR AJAYBHAI NINAMA  AJAYBHAI ST RTE WL-8

17 RISHABH NARAYAN YADAV SHIV PAL YADAV OBC-NCL RTE WL-9

18 ZIAAN NIRDESH KAPADIA NIRDESH MULCHANDBHAI KAPADIYA SC RTE WL-10

19 PRISHA MAHESH KUMAR VAGHELA MAHESH KUMAR MANILAL VAGHELA SC RTE WL-11

20 NINAMA HARMY NIRMALKUMAR NINAMA NIRMAL KUMAR ST RTE WL-12

21 BHAGORA SANAYAKUMARI VIMAL BHAI ST RTE WL-13

22 MANSI SUJEET KUMAR OBC-NCL RTE WL-14

23 KARTIKEYA ARUN KUMAR OBC NCL RTE WL-15

24 PIYUSH SUNIL SINGH OBC-NCL RTE WL-16

25 BHRAT SINGH SURENDRA SINGH OBC NCL RTE WL-17

26 KAVYANSHI KALPESH KUMAR PARMAR KALPESH KUMAR SC RTE WL-18

27 SHIVANYA RANJAN M PARMAR SC RTE WL-19

28 SHREYA NARENDRA SINH RATHOD NARENDRASINH OBC-NCL RTE WL-20

29 DHVANIT BRIJESH VORA BRIJESH VORA SC RTE WL-21

30 NEHABA JAYENDRA SINH OBC-NCL RTE WL-22

31 DIVY NIRAV SUTARIYA NIRAV SC RTE WL-23

32 RAHI GOSWAMI RONAKBHARTI OBC NCL RTE WL-24

33 RAJVEER C MISTRY CHETANKUMAR MISTRY OBC NCL RTE WL-25

34 MIVAN ANKIT KUMAR PATEL ANKITKUMAR GIRISHBHAI PATEL EWS RTE WL-26

35 M.KRITHICK S.MUTHU SUTHAHAR SC RTE WL-27

36 SOLANKI SHIVAKSH SOLANKI SANDEEP KUMAR OBC-NCL RTE WL-28

37 GOSAI YOHAN ALPESH GIRI GOSAI ALPESH GIRI OBC-NCL RTE WL-29

38 DIYAN KHIMABHAI RAM OBC-NCL RTE WL-30

39 VEDANSHI MAHESH BHAI OBC-NCL RTE WL-31

40 MIHAN TAPAN TAPAN GAJJAR OBC NCL RTE WL-32

41 JAY DILIPBHAI CHAUDHARI DILIPBHAI GEN-EWS RTE WL-33

42 KANISHK ARUN KUMAR OBC NCL RTE WL-34
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RTE LOTTERY RESULT

S.No Candidate Name Father Name Caste

Post Lottery 

No./ Waiting 

No.

43 TIRTHA JAGDISHBHAI KHANESHA JAGDISH BHAI EWS RTE (WL-35)

44 BAROT VIHAN R BAROT RAVI HARENDRA KUMAR OBC-NCL RTE (WL-36)

45 RUHI A PARMAR PRMAR ASHISHKUMAR SC RTE (WL-37)

46 DHAANVI PAL ARVIND PAL OBC NCL RTE (WL-38)

47 RUDRAKSH KUMAR RAM RAJESH KUMAR RAM SC RTE (WL-39)

48 PRAJAPATI NEEV RAJESHKUMAR PRAJAPATI RAJESH KUMAR OBC-NCL RTE (WL-40)

49 AHANA SHAHIDBHAI MANSURI SHAHIDBHAI MANSURI OBC-NCL RTE (WL-41)

50 DITYABEN BALADEVBHAI GEN-EWS RTE (WL-42)

51 ABHISHEK KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR SC RTE (WL-43)

52 SAARANSH SINGH VINOD KUMAR SINGH SC RTE (WL-44)

53 PAMPANA RETHIKSHA SRIKANTH PAMPANA OBC-NCL RTE (WL-45)

54 DWIJA SUTARIYA JAYESHKUMAR SC RTE (WL-46)

55 NISHW AJAYKUMAR SOLANKI AJAY KUMAR KALIDAS SOLANKI SC RTE (WL-47)

56 KARTIK KUMAR RAVINDRA RAM  RAVINDRA RAM SC RTE (WL-48)

57 RAM HARRD MAYURBHAI MAYURBHAI OBC NCL RTE (WL-49)

58 JAIVI JAIMIN SHUKLA JAIMIN SHUKLA GEN-EWS RTE (WL-50)

59 ANSH KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR BHARDWAJ OBC-NCL RTE (WL-51)

60 KANISHKA CHIRAG PATEL CHIRAG PATEL GEN EWS RTE (WL-52)

61 DESAI FREYA JAYESHBHAI JAYESHBHAI DESAI OBL-NCL RTE (WL-53)

62 JAGRUTI GAJANAN GAWALI GAWALI GAJANAN EKNATH ST RTE (WL-54)

63 AADARSH MEENA ASHISH KUMAR MEENA ST RTE (WL-55)

64 HETANSHI SANDIPSINH CHAUHAN  SANDIPSINH OBL-NCL RTE (WL-56)

65 ANSHIKA KUMARI AMAR PRATAP OBC-NCL RTE (WL-57)

66 MANDEEP VIJAYKUMAR RABARI VIJAYKUMAR OBC-NCL RTE (WL-58)

67 MAHITHA BHARAT ST RTE (WL-59)

68 JAYDEV  JAYESH KUMAR SC RTE (WL-60)

69 ANSH JANGID AMIT KUMAR JANGID OBC-NCL RTE (WL-61)

70 DOMAR VEDANSHIBEN DOMAR SUBHASHCHANDRA ST RTE (WL-62)

71 KRISHN AMITKUMAR PATEL AMITKUMAR KANUBHAI GEN EWS RTE (WL-63)

72 MAHERIYA SAANVI SANJAY KUMAR SC RTE (WL-64)

73 BARANDA   KRISTI  RAHUL KUMAR RAHUL KUMAR ST RTE (WL-65)

74 HITESHI ALPESH CHAUHAN ALPESH OBC-NCL RTE (WL-66)

75 VARMA VAIDEHEE NARESHBHAI SC RTE (WL-67)

76 PRAKRUTI HASMUKH KUMAR LEUVA HASMUKH KUMAR LEUVA SC RTE (WL-68)

77 RUDRARAJSINH PRAVINSINH VAGHELA PRAVINSINH VAGHELA GEN/ EWS RTE (WL-69)

78 ANANT BHIL VIKASH BHAI ST RTE (WL-70)

79 KAJALBEN ARVINDBHAI BHARVAD BHARVAD ARVINDBHAI CHHAMANBHAI OBL-NCL RTE (WL-71)

80 JIYANSH VIPULKUMAR SC RTE (WL-72)

81 PATEL SWARA ASHISH KUMAR PATEL ASHISH KUMAR EWS RTE (WL-73)

82 AAYUSH BALENDRA KANOJIYA SC RTE (WL-74)

83 PATEL DWIJA DIPAKBHAI PATEL DIPAKBHAI GEN-EWS RTE (WL-75)

84 MANVI SUJEET KUMAR OBC-NCL RTE (WL-76)
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 CATEGORY-1,  LOTTERY RESULT

S.No Candidate Name Father Name Service CategoryNo. of TransfersPost Lottery No./ Waiting No.

1 MANVI SUJEET KUMAR 1 4 1

2 MANSI SUJEET KUMAR 1 4 2

3 EEDU GEETHASRI E RAMPRASAD 1 3 3

4 DRASHTI DIGESH KUMAR 1 3 4

5 SHIVAM BHARDWAT AKHILESH KUMAR SHARMA 1 3 5

6 BHAGORA SANAYAKUMARI VIMAL BHAI 1 3 6

7 KAVYANSH ROUT KALANDI ROUT 1 2 7

8 ANUSHKA PATHAK SHAILENDRA 1 2 8

9 M.KRITHICK S.MUTHU SUTHAHAR 1 2 9

10 HADIYOL JAYVEERSINH BHARATSINH HADIYOL BHARATSINH MAFAJI 1 2 10

11 CHAUDHARI KRISHIV ARVINDKUMAR ARVIND KUMAR CHAUDHARI 1 2 11

12 ABHISHEK KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR 1 2 12

13 KARTIK KUMAR RAVINDRA RAM  RAVINDRA RAM 1 2 13

14 BARANDA   KRISTI  RAHUL KUMAR RAHUL KUMAR 1 2 14

15 AADARSH MEENA ASHISH KUMAR MEENA 1 2 15

16 SWAKSHARI AJINATH SHRISAT SHIRSAT AJINATH NAMDEO 1 2 16

17 DOMAR VEDANSHIBEN DOMAR SUBHASHCHANDRA 1 2 17

18 RISHABH NARAYAN YADAV SHIV PAL YADAV 1 2 18

19 KUMU NITIN JADHAV NITIN JADHAV 1 2 19

20 ANSH JANGID AMIT KUMAR JANGID 1 2 20

21 SRISHTI CHOUDHARY ANIL KUMAR TAKHAR 1 2 21

22 JAGRUTI GAJANAN GAWALI GAWALI GAJANAN EKNATH 1 1 22

23 PAMPANA RETHIKSHA SRIKANTH PAMPANA 1 1 23

24 NINAMA NIK KUMAR AJAYBHAI NINAMA  AJAYBHAI 1 1 24

25 PRABHJEET SINGH PARVEEN 1 1 25 (WL-1)

26 VAISHNAVI KUMARI SANJAY KESARI 1 1 26 (WL-2)

27 ANSHIKA KUMARI AMAR PRATAP 1 1 27 (WL-3)

28 YUVITA SOPAN WAGH  SOPAN SURESH WAGH 1 1 28 (WL-4)

29 PRIYABEN BHATIYA ANIL KUMAR 1 1 29 (WL-5)

30 ANSHU CHOUDHARY NEMICHAND CHOUDHARY 1 1 30 (WL-6)

31 RUHI A PARMAR PRMAR ASHISHKUMAR 1 1 31 (WL-7)

32 SHAURYA VIKAS GURAV GURAV VIKASH VILAS 1 1 32 (WL-8)

33 DIVYANSHU MUNNA PRASAD GUPTA 1 0 33 (WL-9)

34 ANSHPRIYA PADAMA RAM 1 0 34 (WL-10)

35 KARTIKEYA ARUN KUMAR 1 0 35 (WL-11)

36 ADHYAYAN A INGOLE ASHOK Y INGOLE 1 0 36 (WL-12)

37 JAIVAL DHANJIBHAI SOLANKI DHANJIBHAI SOLANKI 1 0 37 (WL-13)

38 BHARVAD PARV MINESH KUMAR BHARVAD MINESHKUMAR NATHA BHAI 1 0 38 (WL-14)

39 KANISHK ARUN KUMAR 1 0 39 (WL-15)

40 DHAIRY K BHATT KETAN KUMAR 1 0 40 (WL-16)
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 CATEGORY-2,  LOTTERY RESULT

S.No Candidate Name Father Name Service CategoryNo. of TransfersPost Lottery No./ Waiting No.

1 STUTI ARYA SHASHI KANT BARNWAL 2 3 1 (WL-17)

2 AKSHITA NITISH LUTHRA 2 2 2 (WL-18)

3 SHAURYA SINHA SUMEET KUMAR SINHA 2 2 3 (WL-19)

4 ZIAAN NIRDESH KAPADIA NIRDESH MULCHANDBHAI KAPADIYA 2 2 4 (WL-20)

5 UNNATI UDITA UDHAV KUMAR 2 2 5 (WL-21)

6 AARADHYA NITISH LUTHRA 2 2 6 (WL-22)

7 MAHREEN SAJAUDEEN SHAIKH SAJAUDEEN 2 0 7 (WL-23)

8 SAAHITA PRUSTY SUKANTA KUMAR PRVSTY 2 0 8 (WL-24)

9 SAARANSH SINGH VINOD KUMAR SINGH 2 0 9 (WL-25)

10 DHYEY RAJESH KUMAR RAJESH D KHAMAR 2 0 10 (WL-26)
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 CATEGORY-3,  LOTTERY RESULT

S.No Candidate Name Father Name Service CategoryNo. of TransfersPost Lottery No./ Waiting No.

1 VED VISHNUBHAI ASAL VISHNUBHAI DEVRAMBHAI ASAL 3 2 1 (WL-27)

2 GOSAI YOHAN ALPESH GIRI GOSAI ALPESH GIRI 3 2 2 (WL-28)

3 NIRVIGHNA DHAVAL RAVAL RAVAL DHAVAL 3 2 3 (WL-29)

4 MIRANSH  CHETANKUMAR PRAJAPATI CHETANKUMAR  3 2 4 (WL-30)

5 PRAYAN MANOJ KUMAR VERMA 3 2 5 (WL-31)

6 ZIDAN SIRAJ MANSURI SIRAJ 3 2 6 (WL-32)

7 HARSH VARDHANSINH RATHOD PRATIKSINH RATHOD 3 2 7 (WL-33)

8 MALHAR CHETANKUMAR PRAJAPATI CHETANKUMAR  3 2 8 (WL-34)

9 DHRUVUN PARMAR PARVINKUMAR PARMAR 3 1 9 (WL-35)

10 MADHVANI DHYANA ANKIT KUMAR MADHVANI ANKIT KUMAR 3 1 10 (WL-36)

11 HAYAN PRADIPKUMAR 3 1 11 (WL-37)

12 KIAN VISHAL MEHTA VISHAL 3 1 12 (WL-38)

13 HEERVA VIJAYKUMAR RAVAL VIJAY KUMAR RAVAL 3 1 13 (WL-39)

14 PRISHA MAHESH KUMAR VAGHELA MAHESH KUMAR MANILAL VAGHELA 3 1 14 (WL-40)

15 DESAI FREYA JAYESHBHAI JAYESHBHAI DESAI 3 1 15 (WL-41)

16 HITESHI ALPESH CHAUHAN ALPESH 3 1 16 (WL-42)

17 HYANA PRADIPKUMAR 3 1 17 (WL-43)

18 JINANSH ANKITKUMAR JANI ANKIT JANI 3 1 18 (WL-44)

19 RAM HARRD MAYURBHAI MAYURBHAI 3 1 19 (WL-45)

20 MRITYUNJAYSINH H RATHOD HITENDRASINH M RATHOD 3 1 20 (WL-46)

21 KAVYANSHI KALPESH KUMAR PARMAR KALPESH KUMAR 3 1 21 (WL-47)

22 MISRI SHAILESHBHAI 3 1 22 (WL-48)

23 SAVYA VISHAL KUMAR PATEL VISHAL KUMAR 3 0 23 (WL-49)

24 TWISHA HARDIK SAKARIYA HARDIK MANSUKHBHAI SAKARIYA 3 0 24 (WL-50)

25 SHREYAN PRASHANT CHAUHAN 3 0 25 (WL-51)

26 DITYABEN BALADEVBHAI 3 0 26 (WL-52)

27 DITYA VISHALKUMAR PATEL VISHAL KUMAR 3 0 27 (WL-53)

28 HETANSHI SANDIPSINH CHAUHAN  SANDIPSINH 3 0 28 (WL-54)

29 CHAVDA SAMARJEET SINH CHAVDA HARPAL SINH 3 0 29 (WL-55)

30 CHAUDHARI DHVEN ROMIYANSBHAI ROMIYANSBHAI 3 0 30 (WL-56)

31 MIHAN DARSHIL DESAI DARSHIL N. DESAI 3 0 31 (WL-57)

32 RAHI GOSWAMI RONAKBHARTI 3 0 32 (WL-58)

33 NEHABA JAYENDRA SINH 3 0 33 (WL-59)

34 SHASHVAT JIGAR SHAH JIGAR S SHAH 3 0 34 (WL-60)

35 MAHERIYA SAANVI SANJAY KUMAR 3 0 35 (WL-61)

36 RIVABA SHAKTISINH JADEJA SHAKTISINH 3 0 36 (WL-62)

37 GOSAI YUGGIRI SANJAYGIRI GOSAI SANJAYGIRI 3 0 37 (WL-63)

38 ANANYA PRAKASHSINH PRAKASHSINH 3 0 38 (WL-64)

39 JAYDEV  JAYESH KUMAR 3 0 39 (WL-65)

40 JAY DILIPBHAI CHAUDHARI DILIPBHAI 3 0 40 (WL-66)

41 CHARVI TUSHARKUMAR VARIA TUSHARKUMAR C VARIA 3 0 41 (WL-67)

42 JIYANSH VIPULKUMAR 3 0 42 (WL-68)
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 CATEGORY-3,  LOTTERY RESULT

S.No Candidate Name Father Name Service CategoryNo. of TransfersPost Lottery No./ Waiting No.

43 KRISHA VIRENDRASINH SARVAIYA VIRENDRASINH 3 0 43 (WL-69)

44 KANISHKA CHIRAG PATEL CHIRAG PATEL 3 0 44 (WL-70)

45 DIVY NIRAV SUTARIYA NIRAV 3 0 45 (WL-71)

46 PARMAR MAHIRAJSINH H HITENDRASINH 3 0 46 (WL-72)

47 DARSH AMRATBHAI CHAUDHARY AMRAT BHAI 3 0 47 (WL-73)

48 DWIJA SUTARIYA JAYESHKUMAR 3 0 48 (WL-74)

49 TIRTHA JAGDISHBHAI KHANESHA JAGDISH BHAI 3 0 49 (WL-75)

50 DHAANVI PAL ARVIND PAL 3 0 50 (WL-76)

51 BHAVYA PANKAJKUMAR CHAUHAN PANKAJKUMAR N CHAUHAN 3 0 51 (WL-77)

52 MUHAMMAD RAYYANKHAN FAIYAZKHAN PATHANFAIYAZKHAN 3 0 52 (WL-78)

53 PRAJAPATI NEEV RAJESHKUMAR PRAJAPATI RAJESH KUMAR 3 0 53 (WL-79)

54 PRAKRUTI HASMUKH KUMAR LEUVA HASMUKH KUMAR LEUVA 3 0 54 (WL-80)

55 NISHW AJAYKUMAR SOLANKI AJAY KUMAR KALIDAS SOLANKI 3 0 55 (WL-81)

56 PRAHI HARESH PANARA HARESH PANARA 3 0 56 (WL-82)

57 MAHITHA BHARAT 3 0 57 (WL-83)

58 HENCY ALPESHKUMAR PATEL  ALPESHKUMAR PATEL 3 0 58 (WL-84)

59 DIYAN KHIMABHAI RAM 3 0 59 (WL-85)

60 TRIVEDI DEV JIGNESH KUMAR 3 0 60 (WL-86)

61 VEDANSHI MAHESH BHAI 3 0 61 (WL-87)

62 NIVAAN JIGAR KUMAR PATAL JIGAR  KUMAR 3 0 62 (WL-88)

63 MANDEEP VIJAYKUMAR RABARI VIJAYKUMAR 3 0 63 (WL-89)

64 SHREYA NARENDRA SINH RATHOD NARENDRASINH 3 0 64 (WL-90)

65 RIDHAM CHIRAGBHAI CHAUDHARI  CHAUDHARI  CHIRAG RAMSANGBHAI 3 0 65 (WL-91)

66 VARMA VAIDEHEE NARESHBHAI 3 0 66 (WL-92)

67 SHREESHA VINASKUMAR PATEL VINASKUMAR ASHOKBHAI PATEL 3 0 67 (WL-93)
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 CATEGORY-4,  LOTTERY RESULT

S.No Candidate Name Father Name Service CategoryNo. of TransfersPost Lottery No./ Waiting No.

1 ARWA AKHTARRAZA AKHTARRAZA SHERASHIYA 4 2 1 (WL-94)

2 NINAMA HARMY NIRMALKUMAR NINAMA NIRMAL KUMAR 4 2 2 (WL-95)

3 ATHARV KADAMB PATEL KADAMB ARVINDKUMAR PATEL 4 0 3 (WL-96)
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PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF GNADHINAGAR
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 CATEGORY-5,  LOTTERY RESULT

S.No Candidate Name Father Name Service CategoryNo. of TransfersPost Lottery No./ Waiting No.

1 DEVVARDHANSINH RANA RAHULSINH VIRSINH 5 0 1 (WL-97)

2 DHVANIT BRIJESH VORA BRIJESH VORA 5 0 2 (WL-98)

3 ZALA PRIYANSI NARENDRASINH NARENDRASINH 5 0 3 (WL-99)

4 AAHAN VISHAL KOTHARI VISHAL R KOTHARI 5 0 4 (WL-100)

5 AHANA SHAHIDBHAI MANSURI SHAHIDBHAI MANSURI 5 0 5 (WL-101)

6 RUDRARAJSINH PRAVINSINH VAGHELA PRAVINSINH VAGHELA 5 0 6 (WL-102)

7 JAYDEV VAIBHAV PRADHAN VAIBHAV NITIN KUMAR PRADHAN 5 0 7 (WL-103)

8 RAJVEERSINH PARMAR SHAILENDRASINH 5 0 8 (WL-104)

9 MRIDHAV NIKUNJ KUMAR VEKARIYA  NIKUNJ KUMAR VEKARIYA 5 0 9 (WL-105)

10 DIYA PRAKASHCHANDRA SHARMA  PRAKASHCHANDRA K SHARMA 5 0 10 (WL-106)

11 RADHI POOBALARAYAN NICHOLAS 5 0 11 (WL-107)

12 DARSHNA AMITKUMAR BRIYA AMIT KUMAR  5 0 12 (WL-108)

13 ANSH KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR BHARDWAJ 5 0 13 (WL-109)

14 SHIVANYA RANJAN M PARMAR 5 0 14 (WL-110)

15 VYANA KAUSHIKKUMAR PATEL KAUSHIK KUMAR 5 0 15 (WL-111)

16 PATEL DRIYAAN PATEL PRAKASH 5 0 16 (WL-112)

17 ADVIKA THAKUR AJAY KUMAR THAKUR 5 0 17 (WL-113)

18 FIONEE SAUMIL VASAVADA SAUMIL 5 0 18 (WL-114)

19 NAMYA HITESHBHAI AGRAVAT HITESH J AGRAVAT 5 0 19 (WL-115)

20 RUDRAKSH KUMAR RAM RAJESH KUMAR RAM 5 0 20 (WL-116)

21 AAYUSH BALENDRA KANOJIYA 5 0 21 (WL-117)

22 MIHAN TAPAN TAPAN GAJJAR 5 0 22 (WL-118)

23 PIYUSH SUNIL SINGH 5 0 23 (WL-119)

24 REYANSH KALPESHKUMAR THAKOR  KALPESHKUMAR  ISHWAR BHAI THAKOR 5 0 24 (WL-120)

25 MIVAN ANKIT KUMAR PATEL ANKITKUMAR GIRISHBHAI PATEL 5 0 25 (WL-121)

26 SOLANKI SHIVAKSH SOLANKI SANDEEP KUMAR 5 0 26 (WL-122)

27 AARVI DHRUV JANI DHRUV KIRIFBHAI JAIN 5 0 27 (WL-123)

28 BHRAT SINGH SURENDRA SINGH 5 0 28 (WL-124)

29 KRISHN AMITKUMAR PATEL AMITKUMAR KANUBHAI 5 0 29 (WL-125)

30 DAKSHIT TRIPATHI SHASHANK TRIPATHI 5 0 30 (WL-126)

31 ANANT BHIL VIKASH BHAI 5 0 31 (WL-127)

32 RAJVEER C MISTRY CHETANKUMAR MISTRY 5 0 32 (WL-128)

33 NAKSH MAHESHKUMAR MAHERIYA MAHESH KUMAR MAHERIYA 5 0 33 (WL-129)

34 VAGHELA SHIVANGIBA HITESHSINH VAGHELA HITESHSINH 5 0 34 (WL-130)

35 HARSHESH RAMESH BHAI RAMESHBHAI KAMABHAI PATEL 5 0 35 (WL-131)

36 AARYA PATHIK MEHTA PATHIK H METHA 5 0 36 (WL-132)

37 KAJALBEN ARVINDBHAI BHARVAD BHARVAD ARVINDBHAI CHHAMANBHAI 5 0 37 (WL-133)

38 KRISHNARAJSINH NARENDRASINH JADEJANARENDRASINH 5 0 38 (WL-134)

39 PRANAYJI THAKOR JIGAR JI 5 0 39 (WL-135)

40 PATEL SWARA ASHISH KUMAR PATEL ASHISH KUMAR 5 0 40 (WL-136)

41 BAROT VIHAN R BAROT RAVI HARENDRA KUMAR 5 0 41 (WL-137)

42 AARMIT AMIT CHAUBEY AMIT CHAUBEY 5 0 42 (WL-138)
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PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF GNADHINAGAR

REGION: AHMEDABAD                  ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-25                     Std: BALVATIKA 3                 DATE:19-04-2024                                    

 CATEGORY-5,  LOTTERY RESULT

S.No Candidate Name Father Name Service CategoryNo. of TransfersPost Lottery No./ Waiting No.

43 ANUSHI MALVIYA ANURAG MALVIYA 5 0 43 (WL-139)

44 SHIVANSHI VIJAY VYAS VYAS VIJAY GIRISHBHAI 5 0 44 (WL-140)

45 JAIVI JAIMIN SHUKLA JAIMIN SHUKLA 5 0 45 (WL-141)

46 HETVI ANANDBHAI MAKWANA  ANANDBHAI RAMESHBHAI MAKWANA 5 0 46 (WL-142)

47 KIANSINH GOHIL JITENDRA KUMAR GOHIL 5 0 47 (WL-143)

48 VAIBHAVI PRAKASHBHAI SUTARIYA PRAKASHBHAI 5 0 48 (WL-144)

49 YAGYA CHOUKADE SUMEET CHOUKADE 5 0 49 (WL-145)

50 MISHITA RAVAL PRATIK KUMAR RAVAL 5 0 50 (WL-146)

51 SHUKLA NAKSH UTSAV UTSAV SHUKLA 5 0 51 (WL-147)

52 DHYEY VYAS VASHISTH VYAS 5 0 52 (WL-148)

53 BHAVYA BHADRESHBHAI VYAS BHADRESH BHAI 5 0 53 (WL-149)

54 PATEL DWIJA DIPAKBHAI PATEL DIPAKBHAI 5 0 54 (WL-150)
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PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF GNADHINAGAR

REGION: AHMEDABAD                  ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-25                     Std: BALVATIKA 3                 DATE:19-04-2024                                    

 SC - LOTTERY RESULT

S.No Candidate Name Father Name Service CategoryNo. of TransfersPost Lottery No./ Waiting No.

1 KARTIK KUMAR RAVINDRA RAM  RAVINDRA RAM 1 2 SC (WL-1)

2 ABHISHEK KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR 1 2 SC (WL-2)

3 M.KRITHICK S.MUTHU SUTHAHAR 1 2 SC (WL-3)

4 PRIYABEN BHATIYA ANIL KUMAR 1 1 SC (WL-4)

5 RUHI A PARMAR PRMAR ASHISHKUMAR 1 1 SC (WL-5)

6 JAIVAL DHANJIBHAI SOLANKI DHANJIBHAI SOLANKI 1 0 SC (WL-6)

7 ADHYAYAN A INGOLE ASHOK Y INGOLE 1 0 SC (WL-7)

8 ZIAAN NIRDESH KAPADIA NIRDESH MULCHANDBHAI KAPADIYA 2 2 SC (WL-8)

9 SAARANSH SINGH VINOD KUMAR SINGH 2 0 SC (WL-9)

10 DHRUVUN PARMAR PARVINKUMAR PARMAR 3 1 SC (WL-10)

11 PRISHA MAHESH KUMAR VAGHELA MAHESH KUMAR MANILAL VAGHELA 3 1 SC (WL-11)

12 KAVYANSHI KALPESH KUMAR PARMAR KALPESH KUMAR 3 1 SC (WL-12)

13 JIYANSH VIPULKUMAR 3 0 SC (WL-13)

14 DIVY NIRAV SUTARIYA NIRAV 3 0 SC (WL-14)

15 VARMA VAIDEHEE NARESHBHAI 3 0 SC (WL-15)

16 JAYDEV  JAYESH KUMAR 3 0 SC (WL-16)

17 MAHERIYA SAANVI SANJAY KUMAR 3 0 SC (WL-17)

18 SHREYAN PRASHANT CHAUHAN 3 0 SC (WL-18)

19 NISHW AJAYKUMAR SOLANKI AJAY KUMAR KALIDAS SOLANKI 3 0 SC (WL-19)

20 DWIJA SUTARIYA JAYESHKUMAR 3 0 SC (WL-20)

21 PRAKRUTI HASMUKH KUMAR LEUVA HASMUKH KUMAR LEUVA 3 0 SC (WL-21)

22 VAIBHAVI PRAKASHBHAI SUTARIYA PRAKASHBHAI 5 0 SC (WL-22)

23 AAYUSH BALENDRA KANOJIYA 5 0 SC (WL-23)

24 HETVI ANANDBHAI MAKWANA  ANANDBHAI RAMESHBHAI MAKWANA 5 0 SC (WL-24)

25 RADHI POOBALARAYAN NICHOLAS 5 0 SC (WL-25)

26 DHVANIT BRIJESH VORA BRIJESH VORA 5 0 SC (WL-26)

27 SHIVANYA RANJAN M PARMAR 5 0 SC (WL-27)

28 RUDRAKSH KUMAR RAM RAJESH KUMAR RAM 5 0 SC (WL-28)
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PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF GNADHINAGAR

REGION: AHMEDABAD                  ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-25                     Std: BALVATIKA 3                 DATE:19-04-2024                                    

 ST - LOTTERY RESULT

S.No Candidate Name Father Name Service CategoryNo. of TransfersPost Lottery No./ Waiting No.

1 BHAGORA SANAYAKUMARI VIMAL BHAI 1 3 ST (WL-1)

2 AADARSH MEENA ASHISH KUMAR MEENA 1 2 ST (WL-2)

3 DOMAR VEDANSHIBEN DOMAR SUBHASHCHANDRA 1 2 ST (WL-3)

4 BARANDA   KRISTI  RAHUL KUMAR RAHUL KUMAR 1 1 ST (WL-4)

5 JAGRUTI GAJANAN GAWALI GAWALI GAJANAN EKNATH 1 1 ST (WL-5)

6 NINAMA NIK KUMAR AJAYBHAI NINAMA  AJAYBHAI 1 1 ST (WL-6)

7 MAHITHA BHARAT 3 0 ST (WL-7)

8 NINAMA HARMY NIRMALKUMAR NINAMA NIRMAL KUMAR 4 2 ST (WL-8)

9 ANANT BHIL VIKASH BHAI 5 0 ST (WL-9)
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 OBC-NCL - LOTTERY RESULT

S.No Candidate Name Father Name Service CategoryNo. of TransfersPost Lottery No./ Waiting No.

1 MANVI SUJEET KUMAR 1 4 OBC NCL (WL-1)

2 MANSI SUJEET KUMAR 1 4 OBC NCL (WL-2)

3 ANSH JANGID AMIT KUMAR JANGID 1 2 OBC NCL (WL-3)

4 RISHABH NARAYAN YADAV SHIV PAL YADAV 1 2 OBC NCL (WL-4)

5 SWAKSHARI AJINATH SHRISAT SHIRSAT AJINATH NAMDEO 1 2 OBC NCL (WL-5)

6 KUMU NITIN JADHAV NITIN JADHAV 1 2 OBC NCL (WL-6)

7 ANSHIKA KUMARI AMAR PRATAP 1 1 OBC NCL (WL-7)

8 PAMPANA RETHIKSHA SRIKANTH PAMPANA 1 1 OBC NCL (WL-8)

9 KANISHK ARUN KUMAR 1 0 OBC NCL (WL-9)

10 KARTIKEYA ARUN KUMAR 1 0 OBC NCL (WL-10)

11 GOSAI YOHAN ALPESH GIRI GOSAI ALPESH GIRI 3 2 OBC NCL (WL-11)

12 RAM HARRD MAYURBHAI MAYURBHAI 3 1 OBC NCL (WL-12)

13 DESAI FREYA JAYESHBHAI JAYESHBHAI DESAI 3 1 OBC NCL (WL-13)

14 HITESHI ALPESH CHAUHAN ALPESH 3 1 OBC NCL (WL-14)

15 GOSAI YUGGIRI SANJAYGIRI GOSAI SANJAYGIRI 3 0 OBC NCL (WL-15)

16 DHAANVI PAL ARVIND PAL 3 0 OBC NCL (WL-16)

17 PRAJAPATI NEEV RAJESHKUMAR PRAJAPATI RAJESH KUMAR 3 0 OBC NCL (WL-17)

18 VEDANSHI MAHESH BHAI 3 0 OBC NCL (WL-18)

19 MANDEEP VIJAYKUMAR RABARI VIJAYKUMAR 3 0 OBC NCL (WL-19)

20 HETANSHI SANDIPSINH CHAUHAN  SANDIPSINH 3 0 OBC NCL (WL-20)

21 CHARVI TUSHARKUMAR VARIA TUSHARKUMAR C VARIA 3 0 OBC NCL (WL-21)

22 SHREYA NARENDRA SINH RATHOD NARENDRASINH 3 0 OBC NCL (WL-22)

23 DIYAN KHIMABHAI RAM 3 0 OBC NCL (WL-23)

24 NEHABA JAYENDRA SINH 3 0 OBC NCL (WL-24)

25 DARSH AMRATBHAI CHAUDHARY AMRAT BHAI 3 0 OBC NCL (WL-25)

26 RAHI GOSWAMI RONAKBHARTI 3 0 OBC NCL (WL-26)

27 AHANA SHAHIDBHAI MANSURI SHAHIDBHAI MANSURI 5 0 OBC NCL (WL-27)

28 ANSH KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR BHARDWAJ 5 0 OBC NCL (WL-28)

29 PIYUSH SUNIL SINGH 5 0 OBC NCL (WL-29)

30 NAMYA HITESHBHAI AGRAVAT HITESH J AGRAVAT 5 0 OBC NCL (WL-30)

31 KAJALBEN ARVINDBHAI BHARVAD BHARVAD ARVINDBHAI CHHAMANBHAI 5 0 OBC NCL (WL-31)

32 BHRAT SINGH SURENDRA SINGH 5 0 OBC NCL (WL-32)

33 RAJVEER C MISTRY CHETANKUMAR MISTRY 5 0 OBC NCL (WL-33)

34 MIHAN TAPAN TAPAN GAJJAR 5 0 OBC NCL (WL-34)

35 BAROT VIHAN R BAROT RAVI HARENDRA KUMAR 5 0 OBC NCL (WL-35)
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